
 

2024-2025 Calendar 

 

Orientation: Friday, August 16, 2024 

First Day of Classes: Monday, August 19, 2024 

Open House Week: Monday, August 26, 2024 – Saturday August 31, 2024 

Observance of Labor Day: CLOSED Monday, September 2, 2024 

Halloween: Beginner Classes CANCELLED Tuesday October 31, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break: CLOSED Monday November 25, 2024 – Saturday November 30, 2024 

Parent Observation Week: Monday December 2, 2024 – Saturday December 7, 2025 

Winter Break: CLOSED Monday December 16, 2024 – Monday January 4, 2025  

Observance of MLK, Jr. Day: CLOSED Monday January 20, 2025 

Parent Observation Week: Monday March 24, 2025 – Saturday March 29, 2025 

Spring Break: CLOSED Monday March 31, 2025 – Saturday April 5, 2025 

Observance of Memorial Day: CLOSED Monday May 26, 2025 

End of Year Showcase: Date TBA 

Last Day of Classes: Saturday June 7, 2025 

 


